
POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 1  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.23.38
2 6  SPRONG           RICCARDO       AV CLYTONEUS (OLANDA)       1993 A/I 0.23.47
3 83  BUCCIARELLO      GABRIELE       A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM       1983 AM  0.24.22
4 5  LUCCHETTI        MARCELLO       LATINA RUNNERS              1964 MM45 0.24.33
5 84  D'ANGIO'         EMANUELE       G.S. LITAL                  1980 AM  0.25.23
6 44  SAFFIOTI         MAURIZIO       LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.   1962 MM45 0.25.56
7 73  RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1982 AM  0.25.58
8 25  MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.26.02
9 15  CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.26.12

10 46  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.26.21
11 85  SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1968 MM40 0.26.29
12 59  OI               VITTORIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM  0.27.18
13 48  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.27.26
14 7  SPRONG           SANDER         RCW (OLANDA)                1961 MM45 0.28.18
15 58  DI ROLLO         ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1977 AM  0.28.33
16 57  GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.28.36
17 79  DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          1966 MM40 0.29.30
18 54  GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1945 MM65 0.29.48
19 63  PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.29.59
20 81  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.30.08
21 62  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1976 AM  0.30.24
22 34  SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 0.30.25
23 51 F FRAIOLI          ARIANNA        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1994 A/E 0.30.26
24 49  FRANCICA         LUCA           A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM       1983 AM  0.30.42
25 67  RAPONI           CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.30.58
26 77  VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1977 AM  0.31.06
27 55  IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.31.12
28 45  BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.31.15
29 64  LONGO            PIETRO         G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         1955 MM55 0.31.26
30 76  REA              MASSIMILIANO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.31.35
31 70  RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.31.39
32 30  PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1975 MM35 0.31.41
33 78  PIMPINELLA       FRANCO         G.S. ATLETICA FALERIA       1952 MM55 0.31.42
34 65  DE SIMONI        GOFFREDO       G.S. POD. PRENESTE          1949 MM60 0.31.56
35 13  CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 0.32.10
36 74 F TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1984 AF  0.32.38
37 37  SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 0.32.52
38 47  MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 0.33.22
39 53  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              1955 MM55 0.33.25
40 18  EVANGELISTI      TOMMASO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1952 MM55 0.33.27
41 61 F MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF  0.33.27
42 75  MANCINI          FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1983 AM  0.34.10
43 60 F MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 AF  0.34.22
44 28  NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1958 MM50 0.34.28
45 39  VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.34.29
46 71  PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       ATL. MONTE MARIO            1942 MM65 0.34.32
47 42  GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.34.40
48 66  SETALE           ANTONIO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.35.12
49 69 F ROSSI            ISABELLA       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1968 MF40 0.35.37
50 41  NERI             ALESSIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1985 AM  0.36.13
51 82  TUNDO            MARIO DONATO   G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         1957 MM50 0.36.40
52 68 F RAPONI           ROBERTA        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1968 MF40 0.36.45
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53 35  SCHIAVI          FELICE         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM40 0.37.37
54 50 F PIMPINELLA       ROBERTA        A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM       1981 AF  0.37.44
55 22  LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1957 MM50 0.37.55
56 56  AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1950 MM60 0.38.12
57 52  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.38.41
58 43 F CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 0.40.03
59 72  ISABELLI         OSVALDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1960 MM50 0.42.03
60 80 F CARDUCCI         PAOLA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1984 AF  0.44.38



POS. NUM. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 84 D'ANGIO'         EMANUELE       G.S. LITAL                  1980 AM  0.25.23
2 73 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1982 AM  0.25.58
3 59 OI               VITTORIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1977 AM  0.27.18
4 58 DI ROLLO         ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1977 AM  0.28.33
5 57 GRZEGORZEWSKI    MICHAL KONRAD  RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1977 S/M 0.28.36
6 62 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1976 AM  0.30.24
7 49 FRANCICA         LUCA           A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM       1983 AM  0.30.42
8 77 VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1977 AM  0.31.06
9 75 MANCINI          FRANCESCO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1983 AM  0.34.10
10 41 NERI             ALESSIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1985 AM  0.36.13

1 30 PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1975 MM35 0.31.41

1 15 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 0.26.12
2 46 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.26.21
3 85 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1968 MM40 0.26.29
4 79 DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          1966 MM40 0.29.30
5 81 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.30.08
6 55 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.31.12
7 76 REA              MASSIMILIANO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.31.35
8 70 RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.31.39
9 35 SCHIAVI          FELICE         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM40 0.37.37

1 5 LUCCHETTI        MARCELLO       LATINA RUNNERS              1964 MM45 0.24.33
2 44 SAFFIOTI         MAURIZIO       LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.   1962 MM45 0.25.56
3 25 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.26.02
4 7 SPRONG           SANDER         RCW (OLANDA)                1961 MM45 0.28.18
5 67 RAPONI           CESARE         A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1961 MM45 0.30.58
6 39 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 0.34.29

1 48 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.27.26
2 63 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1959 MM50 0.29.59
3 34 SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 0.30.25
4 13 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 0.32.10
5 28 NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1958 MM50 0.34.28
6 42 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.34.40
7 82 TUNDO            MARIO DONATO   G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         1957 MM50 0.36.40
8 22 LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1957 MM50 0.37.55
9 72 ISABELLI         OSVALDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1960 MM50 0.42.03

1 64 LONGO            PIETRO         G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         1955 MM55 0.31.26
2 78 PIMPINELLA       FRANCO         G.S. ATLETICA FALERIA       1952 MM55 0.31.42
3 47 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 0.33.22
4 53 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              1955 MM55 0.33.25
5 18 EVANGELISTI      TOMMASO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1952 MM55 0.33.27
6 66 SETALE           ANTONIO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1953 MM55 0.35.12

1 45 BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1948 MM60 0.31.15
2 65 DE SIMONI        GOFFREDO       G.S. POD. PRENESTE          1949 MM60 0.31.56
3 37 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 0.32.52
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4 56 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1950 MM60 0.38.12

1 54 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1945 MM65 0.29.48
2 71 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       ATL. MONTE MARIO            1942 MM65 0.34.32
3 52 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 0.38.41

1 60 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 AF  0.34.22
2 50 PIMPINELLA       ROBERTA        A.S.D. LBM SPORT TEAM       1981 AF  0.37.44
3 80 CARDUCCI         PAOLA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1984 AF  0.44.38

1 69 ROSSI            ISABELLA       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1968 MF40 0.35.37
2 68 RAPONI           ROBERTA        A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1968 MF40 0.36.45

1 43 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 0.40.03
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